

MINI STORM SEWER CONSTRUCTION

Unit J-17

May 15, 2017

BID TABULATION

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Quantity	Unit	Vanco Const Inc		VanStraten Const Inc		PTS Contractors Inc	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1.	Furnish & Install 6" Storm Sewer	5,585	lin.ft.	\$26.85	\$149,957.25	\$30.00	\$167,550.00	\$42.00	\$234,570.00
2.	Furnish & Install 6" Storm Lateral	750	lin.ft.	\$56.00	\$42,000.00	\$70.00	\$52,500.00	\$32.00	\$24,000.00
3.	Furnish & Install 4" Storm Riser	625	lin.ft.	\$26.00	\$16,250.00	\$30.00	\$18,750.00	\$26.00	\$16,250.00
4.	Furnish & Install 6" Storm Riser	650	lin.ft.	\$26.00	\$16,900.00	\$30.00	\$19,500.00	\$27.00	\$17,550.00
5.	Connect Sump Pump	15	each	\$55.00	\$825.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00
6.	Furnish & Install Auger Section	1,700	lin.ft.	\$14.00	\$23,800.00	\$12.00	\$20,400.00	\$36.00	\$61,200.00
7.	Furnish & Construct PVC Yard Drain (Special Provisions 5.04.2)	10	each	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$790.00	\$7,900.00
8.	Furnish & Construct Concrete Yard Drain (Special Provisions 5.04.1)	1	each	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,295.00	\$1,295.00
					\$253,232.25		\$284,200.00		\$365,765.00